TSV Brunsblittel

Platz
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Name, Vorname

Hoppe, Lara
Stihrk, Alissa
Sandau, Andrea
Kelb, Victoria
Griese, Laura
Lammeyer, Finja
Beiler, Lea

Lund, Astrid
Braun, Oliva
Ongaro, Genny
Haack, Beke
Ehlers, Ronja
Ehlers, Marike
Tokarski, Clarissa
Bokk, Nicole
Grimm, Angelina
Meier, Lene
Roépnack, Paulena
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24. Waltriathlon (0,2 km Schwimmen - 5,0 km Rad - 1,0 km Laufen) Schulerinnen B

Verein / BSG / Ort

TSV Bargteheide Tri
Top-Tri-Team-Hamburg e.V.
TSV Bornhéved

TSV Bargteheide Tri

Tsv pellworm (TriTeam Pellwc
Top-Tri-Team-Hamburg e.V.
TSV Bargteheide Tri
Boy-Lornsen-Grundschule
SG Wasserratten Nordersted
Reimer-Bull-Schule Marne
Reimer-Bull-Schule Marne
Reimer-Bull-Schule Marne
Reimer-Bull-Schule Marne
Boy-Lornsen-Grundschule
Boy-Lornsen-Grundschule
Gymnasium Brunsbiittel
Reimer-Bull-Schule Marne
Boy-Lornsen-Grundschule

wetzstopp DT 3.0 - www.wetzstopp.de

Schwimmen

0:04:06 h
0:04:28 h
0:04:31 h
0:04:35h
0:03:52 h
0:05:24 h
0:05:19 h
0:05:15h
0:05:10 h
0:06:09 h
0:04:56 h
0:04:49 h
0:05:12 h
0:05:40 h
0:05:27 h
0:06:26 h
0:06:15 h
0:06:33 h

Pos
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17
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Rad

0:12:43 h
0:12:19h
0:12:41 h
0:12:47 h
0:14:08 h
0:13:37 h
0:13:39 h
0:16:00 h
0:15:37 h
0:14:19h
0:15:16 h
0:15:24 h
0:15:25h
0:16:27 h
0:17:00 h
0:17:47 h
0:19:09 h
0:20:10 h
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zeit

0:16:49 h
0:16:47 h
0:17:12 h
0:17:22 h
0:18:00 h
0:19:01 h
0:18:58 h
0:21:15h
0:20:47 h
0:20:28 h
0:20:12 h
0:20:13 h
0:20:37 h
0:22:07 h
0:22:27 h
0:24:13 h
0:25:24 h
0:26:43 h

Pos
Y4

Laufen

0:05:05 h
0:05:13 h
0:04:50 h
0:05:15h
0:05:51 h
0:04:51 h
0:05:54 h
0:05:06 h
0:05:36 h
0:06:02 h
0:06:23 h
0:06:26 h
0:06:50 h
0:06:42 h
0:06:38 h
0:06:57 h
0:06:47 h
0:06:00 h
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L
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Gesamtzeit

0:21:54 h
0:22:00 h
0:22:02 h
0:22:37 h
0:23:51 h
0:23:52 h
0:24:52 h
0:26:21 h
0:26:23 h
0:26:30 h
0:26:35 h
0:26:39 h
0:27:27 h
0:28:49 h
0:29:05 h
0:31:10 h
0:32:11 h
0:32:43 h

Alters-
klasse

W SB
W SB
W SB
W SB
W SB
W SB
W SB
W SB
W SB
W SB
W SB
W SB
W SB
W SB
W SB
W SB
W SB
W SB

28. Mai 2016

Start-
Nr.

407
412
411
408
404
409
401
426
402
414
419
417
416
432
429
436
418
428
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